Berliner Rangliste: 2018

Discipline

Epee
YOB

2007 - 2007

T1
T2
T3
T4

Gender
Men's
Ranking type
Standard

Ageclass Category
ui12 Individual
Nation type Same points

License nation only Last result by group

15.09.2018 Berlin Mini White Bear
10.11.2018 Berlin Steglitzer Bar

09.03.2019 Berlin Barliner Schwert
11.05.2019 Berlin Championships of Berlin U12

Rank Points T-P Name

Uiz
Uiz
Uiz

Nation Clubs

Calculated on
25.08.2023. 13:47
Transferred points

YOBT1T2 T3 T4

N o b wWwNE

60
51
47
46
18

16
14

0 PHIELIPEIT Mateo GER

NICKEL Simon
FREUND Julian

FECHNER Oskar

o O Oooo

all assigned competitions

Title

DUDA Denis Wolfgang GER

GER
GER

JANITZ Louis Rafael GER

GER

GRONEBAUM August GER

City Nation Date

BE SC Berlin

BE Fechtzentrum Berlin
BE OSC Berlin

BE OSC Berlin

BE FC Berlin Stdwest

BE OSC Berlin, UKS ATLAS Tarnowo

Podgorne
BE OSC Berlin

2007200 20 20
2007 1820 13 (12)
2007 16 18 (12) 13
2007 14 (13) 16 16

2007 18
2007 16
2007 14

Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted

A WN PR

Kleiner Weil3er Bar
Steglitzer Bar
Barliner Schwert
Berliner Meisterschaft

Berlin GER
Berlin GER
Berlin GER
Berlin GER

15.09.2018 15.09.2018 U12
10.11.2018 10.11.2018 U12
09.03.2019 09.03.2019 U12
11.05.2019 12.05.2019 U12

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
sportwart@berliner-fechterbund.de
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